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
subject to the approval of the Court.

Thomas Jones, Sherif
Thomas County, Kansa:

South & Associates, P.C.
Michael L. Zevitz (KS #14850,
MO #40960)

4600 Madison, Suite 801
Kansas City, Missouri 64112
(816) 300-7800

(816) 300-7899 (Fax)
Attorneys For Plaintiff (37958)

(Published in the Colby Free Press on
January 9, 16 and 23, 2004)

$$$

If you're looking to:
Buy,
Sell,

or Trade,

start with
The Colby
Free Press

CLASSIFIEDS
785-462-3963

COUNTRY ADVOCATE

$6.00/per week - 10 words
(additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3
consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00
NOON ON FRIDAY.
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE
AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column inch. COUNTRY ADVOCATE

*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads must DEADLINE 1S12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

be in our office by 12:00 noon the day before.
n case of error, call us the FIRST day your ad
uns since we will not be responsible for errors

462-3963

Price Lowered! - Suited for a variety
of uses from patient-care to office set-
ting. Call Pat Koch.

Your own little haven - 3 BR, 2 bath
home with total privacy and large
heated shop. Great landscaping. Call
Pat Sloan.

875S. Lincoln $69,900
Planned for Comfort - 3 bedroom, 1 1/2
baths, 2-car garage, vaulted ceiling, cov-
ered patio & automatic sprinklers. All ap-
pliances included.

1111 Flint $64,000
Price Reduced - 3 BR/2 bath ranch.
FAG/CA and full basement.

309 Rock Island-Brewster ~ $43,500
Airy, open & comfortable! - This attractive
ranch offers 3BR, 1 BA, woodburning fire-
place & 2-car garage.
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1690 W. 4th $135,000 || 170 E. 1st $125,000 | [1315 W. 4th $39,500 | [ 180 E. Cherry $110,000

Great Starter - Come and see this 2 bed-
room home with a fenced yard and a
garage. Priced to sell! Call Marilyn.

Choice Location - 4 bedroom, 3 bath

home with large lot, oversized garage and
basement. Call Marj.

Ready to Build

Choose one of these lots in an estab-
lished area within city limits. Build your
dream home today!

535 Kings Court $97,500
It's Awesome - Carefree 1 level living
with 3 BR, 2 bath and double garage.

Great neighborhood.

1850 Harvey $189,500
Welcome your family & friends to this
5bedroom, 3 bath home in this great es-
tablished area.

910 Court Terrace $72,000
New Listing - Cozy 4 Bedroom,

2 bath home with full basement
and attached garage.

1145 Summer Sun $73,000
Price Reduced - 5 BR home features redwood
deck & privacy fence. Priced tomove quickly.

1131 Flint $74,000
For Your Family - 4 bedroom brick ranch

w/full finished basement, attached ga-
frage, underground sprinklers & privacy
ence.

1209 Court Place $72,500
Wanted - A family for this 4 BR, 2 bath
home on a corner lot. Has basement &
garage.

1649 US 24 $150,000
Perfect location - for country living in this
wonderful contemporaty home. Located
on a paved road.

935 W. 3rd $69,500
Convenient Location - New carpet
and paint, offers a basement and a de-
tached garage. Owners would consider
month to month rent.

1145 Summer Sun 775 Lane 535 Kings Court 540 W. 4th 112 Manchester, 1815 W. 5th 170 E. 1st
875$S. Lincoln 180 E Cherry 2370K 25 309 Rock Island, Brewster 1690 W. 4th 910 Court Terrace
1649 US 24 1131 Flint 515 W. 6th Brewster 1130 Maize 1315 W. 4th 1209 Court Place
1850 Harvey 810 Country Club Dr. 220 S. Garfield 1111 Flint 165 S. Franklin 675 N. School 275E. Ash
935 W. 3rd
FOR INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS, CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE at www.Colbyhomeland.com

CALL USH!

Pat Koch = 462-6119
Pat Sloan = 462-7495

B.J. Melvin = 462-2483

SHRORTUNITY

w  Marj Van Camp = 462-2648

When Only The Best Will Do...

Hom

Marilyn Kersenbrock = 462-2703

Warren C. Hixson - Broker
410 N. Franklin = Colby, KS

and

aen%esrnre

GOODLAND OFFICE:
785-899-3060

785-462-8255

homelandre@aol.com




